
Day Date Time Location GM Home Team Away Team

Friday 12/05/25 7:15PM Parsons #1 1 Heat vs Bucks

Friday 12/05/25 7:15PM Parsons #2 1 Suns vs Rockets

Friday 12/12/25 7:15PM Parsons #1 2 Rockets vs Heat

Friday 12/12/25 7:15PM Parsons #2 2 Bucks vs Suns

Friday 12/19/25 7:15PM Parsons #1 3 Rockets vs Bucks

Friday 12/19/25 7:15PM Parsons #2 3 Heat vs Suns

vs

Friday 01/09/26 7:15PM Parsons #1 4 Bucks vs Heat

Friday 01/09/26 7:15PM Parsons #2 4 Rockets vs Suns

Friday 01/16/26 7:15PM Parsons #1 5 Heat vs Rockets

Friday 01/16/26 7:15PM Parsons #2 5 Suns vs Bucks

Friday 01/23/26 7:15PM Parsons #1 6 Bucks vs Rockets

Friday 01/23/26 7:15PM Parsons #2 6 Suns vs Heat

Friday 01/30/26 7:15PM Parsons #1 7 Heat vs Bucks

Friday 01/30/26 7:15PM Parsons #2 7 suns vs Rockets

Friday 02/06/26 7:15PM Parsons #1 8 Rockets vs Heat

Friday 02/06/26 7:15PM Parsons #2 8 Bucks vs Suns

vs

Friday 02/13/26 7:15PM Parsons #1 9 Rockets vs Bucks

Friday 02/13/26 7:15PM Parsons #2 9 Heat vs Suns

Friday 02/20/26 7:15PM Parsons #1 10 Bucks vs Heat

Friday 02/20/26 7:15PM Parsons #2 10 Rockets vs Suns

Friday 02/27/26 7:15PM Parsons #1 #1 Seed #4 Seed

Friday 02/27/26 7:15PM Parsons #2 #2 Seed #3 Seed

Friday 03/06/26 6:30PM Parsons #1
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